Position

Inspection Supervisor

Inspector Il

Inspector Il

Inspector Il

Lt Meter Service Technician

Seasonal

Other Positions Held Special District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Department

Inspections

Inspections

Inspections

Inspections

Inspections

Inspections

Total Wages

$105,734

$89,591

$85,648

$83,517

$72,704

$21,800

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,538
$41,390
$16,674
$33,740

$36,240

$1,089



