Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Inspection Supervisor		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Inspections	\$105,734	\$36,538
Inspector II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Inspections	\$89,591	\$41,390
Inspector II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Inspections	\$85,648	\$16,674
Inspector II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Inspections	\$83,517	\$33,740
Lt Meter Service Technician		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Inspections	\$72,704	\$36,240
Seasonal		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Inspections	\$21,800	\$1,089